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ROUTE INFORMATION

? pletaroute,com ¢

ROUTE LENGTH
ASCENT
DESCENT
HILLS

TERRAIN

START

NOTES

22.627 km

901 m

901 m

A 48.6% | W 45.4% | H 6.0%
Off-Road £

LAT: 25.085060, LNG: 56.226680

START

T
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Km
0.000
0.030
0.041
1.724
1.820
1.986
2.144
2.181
2.956
3.221
3.756
3.776
3.822
3.928
4.014
4.047
4.120
4.134
4.144
4.156
4.183
4.363
6.809

ROUTE DIRECTIONS

Turn

Page 3

Directions
Start
Summit
Summit
Intersection
Intersection
Intersection
Intersection
Intersection
Intersection
Intersection
Intersection
Intersection
Intersection
Intersection
Intersection
Intersection
Intersection
Intersection
Intersection
Intersection
Intersection
Intersection

Waypoint



No Km Turn Directions
24 7.196 [ |

25 7.393 r

26 7.602 A r

27 7.710 r

28 7.866 I

29 8.202 r

30 8.572 y r

31 8.885 € I

32 8.966 | I

33 9.475 r

34 9.625 R |

35 9.961 A r

36 9.979 R r

37 10.446 € I

38 11.070 € r

39 11.259 € r

40 11.632 A r

41 12.080 N r

42 15.493 Intersection
43 16.041 R Intersection
44 16.076 A Intersection
45 16.219 Intersection
46 16.330 A Intersection
47 16.496 Intersection

Page 4




No
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Km
16.618
16.699
16.875
17.327
17.948
18.389
18.543
19.063
19.631
19.881
20.102
20.137
20.588
20.618
20.707
20.717
21.709
22.117
22.409
22.541
22.551
22.558
22.591
22.627

Turn
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Directions
Intersection
Intersection
Intersection
Intersection
Intersection
Intersection
Intersection
Intersection
Intersection
Intersection
Summit
Summit
Summit
Summit
Summit
Summit
Intersection
Intersection
Intersection
Intersection
Intersection
Summit
Summit
FINISH



